
Foothill	
  College	
  Smarthinking	
  Usage	
  Summary	
  
	
  
Starting	
  Balance	
  10/1/2014:	
  	
  	
  600Hrs	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
Hours	
  

Purchased	
  
Hours	
  
Used	
  

Number	
  of	
  
Sessions	
  

Number	
  of	
  
Distinct	
  
Users	
  

Avg.	
  
Hours	
  Per	
  
Student	
  

Average	
  
Sessions	
  

Per	
  
Student	
  

Month	
  
End	
  

Balance	
  
2014	
  October	
   	
  600	
  	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
600.00	
  

2014	
  November	
  
	
  

0.15	
   1	
   1	
   	
  0.15	
  	
   	
  1.00	
  	
   599.85	
  
2014	
  December	
  

	
  
15.63	
   29	
   14	
   	
  1.12	
  	
   	
  2.07	
  	
   584.22	
  

2015	
  January	
  
	
  

44.22	
   78	
   27	
   	
  1.64	
  	
   	
  2.89	
  	
   540.00	
  
	
  
January	
  2015:	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Distinct	
  Users	
  During	
  Period:	
  

New	
  Registrations	
  During	
  
Period	
  

	
  27	
   4944	
  
	
  Interaction	
  Type	
   Sessions	
   Total	
  Time(minutes)	
  

Live	
  Sessions	
   69	
   2305	
  
Online	
  Writing	
  Lab	
   7	
   294	
  
Submitted	
  Questions	
   2	
   54	
  
Total	
  in	
  Minutes	
   78	
   2653	
  
Total	
  in	
  Hours	
   78	
   44.22	
  

	
   	
   	
  By	
  Subject	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  Subject	
   Sessions	
   Total	
  Time(minutes)	
  
Algebra	
   11	
   426	
  
Basic	
  Math	
  Skills	
   2	
   60	
  
Calculus	
  Single	
  Variable	
   20	
   761	
  
Essay	
  Center	
   6	
   252	
  
General	
  Chemistry	
   4	
   72	
  
Geometry	
  &	
  Trigonometry	
   3	
   111	
  
Grammar	
  &	
  Documentation	
  
Review	
   1	
   42	
  
Intermediate	
  Accounting	
   6	
   186	
  
Intro	
  Accounting	
   7	
   132	
  
Math	
  en	
  español	
   1	
   10	
  
Statistics	
   16	
   562	
  
Writing	
  (All	
  Subjects)	
   1	
   39	
  
Total	
  in	
  Minutes	
   78	
   2653	
  
Total	
  in	
  Hours	
   78	
   44.22	
  
	
  


